108
Ducting - Flexible
Aluminium Flexible Ducting
Aluminium Flexible Ducting Hose
Cat. No. Product Type Size
1015 380mm 100mm/4"
1000 1.5 metre 100mm/4"
1010 3 metre 100mm/4"
1016 380mm 120mm/5"
1011 1.5 metre 120mm/5"
1012 3 metre 120mm/5"
1300 380mm 150mm/6"
1013 1.5 metre 150mm/6"
1014 3 metre 150mm/6"
Insulated Round Hose
Cat. No. Product Type Size
INSDUCT102 10 metre 102mm
INSDUCT127 10 metre 127mm
INSDUCT152 10 metre 152mm
INSDUCT202 10 metre 202mm
INSDUCT252 10 metre 252mm
INSDUCT317 10 metre 317mm
Aluminium Laminated Flexible Ducting
Aluminium Flexible Hose
Cat. No. Product Type Size
1050 102mm Aluduct - 10 metre 100mm 4"